

MACC 925 of 2019

Order No. 18

Dated: 14.11.2024

Today is fixed for further evidence on behalf of claimant.

Applicant & O.P.2 files hazira. Document has been filed as per firisty, let it be kept with the record.

Affidavit-in-chief has been filed on behalf of P.W.2, P.W.2 examined in chief & cross in full & discharged. Ld. Advocate on behalf of applicant submits through petition that further evidence will be adduce on behalf of him, petition is allowed.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 27-01-2025 for further evidence on behalf of claimant.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

A.D.J
1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Alipore